1st Grand Prize
2nd Grand Prize
3rd Grand Prize
4th Grand Prize
5th Grand Prize

1st Grand Prize
2nd Grand Prize
3rd Grand Prize
4th Grand Prize
5th Grand Prize

1st Grand Prize
2nd Grand Prize
3rd Grand Prize
4th Grand Prize
5th Grand Prize

5003
5202
5401
5402
6414
6602
6815
6202
7001
5608
5805
7204
6002

5001
5006
5011
5015
6406
6603
6605
6811
6814
5802
6005

Alamo Regional Junior Academy of Science
University of Texas at San Antonio

Miranda Harris
Morgan Watson-Morris
Justin Marmolejo
Charles Barnes

Mary Basile

Kenneth Barshop

Nayana Ghosh-Choudhury

Dianna Liu
Andrew Emerald
Christopher Cervantes

Neela Thangada
Neil Redfield
Arnold Martinez
Usman Mohammed
Amber Metzner

Sarah Bittner
Elizabeth Lopez
Austin Martin
Elijah Iniekpo
Erika Martinez
Caitlin Smith
James Fritz
Huzeifa Badshah
Kevin Mader
Sovreyne Dougherty
Soon Moon

Jessica Diaz De Tuesta

Elizabeth Dick

Pauline Nguyen
Michelle Lawrence
Caitlin Rosen
Derek Reihl
Dominice Cavallini
Amanda Williamson

Rebecca Degraffenreid

Thomas Heriford
Nga Tang
Jennifer Rinehart
Ashton Nall
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Senior Division

Academy | Grand Prizes

Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Seguin HS

Seguin HS

Roosevelt HS

Academy Il Grand Prizes

St. Mary's Hall Upper School
Health Careers HS

Clark HS

Marshall HS

Marshall HS

Academy lll Grand Prizes

Keystone Upper

Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Seguin HS

Highest In Category Awards

Seguin HS

Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Seguin HS

School of Science and Technology
John Paul Stevens High School

School of Science and Technology

Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Health Careers HS

Clark HS

John Paul Stevens High School

Health Careers HS

Warren HS

Seguin HS

First Place Awards

Health Careers HS

Seguin HS

Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Seguin HS

Winston School of San Antonio

Seguin HS

Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Warren HS

Health Careers HS

Seguin HS

Seguin HS
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Physics

Engineering
Chemistry

Math and Computers
Engineering

Biochemistry
Biochemistry
Medicine and Health
Medicine and Health
Microbiology

Botany
Behavioral
Botany
Zoology
Environmental

Behavioral
Biochemistry
Botany

Botany

Chemistry

Earth and Space
Engineering
Environmental

Math and Computers
Medicine and Health
Microbiology
Physics

Zoology

Behavioral
Behavioral
Behavioral
Behavioral
Chemistry

Earth and Space
Earth and Space
Engineering
Engineering
Microbiology
Zoology



5008
5017
5203
6402
6805
6810
5601
5603
5801
5807
6004

5007
5010
5012
5018
5405
5406
6404
6411
6412
6413
6803
6807
6808
6809
6206
6207
7004
5611
5806
7203
6006

5004
6401
6405
6806
6203
6211
6213
7002
5804
7201
6003

5009
6407
6408
6409

Heather Waring
Aman Agrawala
Michael Rodriguez
Jamie Altenhof
Ryker Norris
Ramon Medellin
Rabia Ali

James Bassett
Shivani Gaitonde
Kathryn Burns
Marissa Hickox

Alicia Hastings
Aspen Meineke
Richard Vega
Jordan Garner
Lesley Chulo
Leann Lopez
Anja Guillory
Sierra Van Den Dries
Cash Reid

Chris Mittal
Teresa Gonzalez
Alyssa Bennett
Adan Sanchez
Diamond Mason
Robert Mcafee
Aaron Greenfield
Viktor Rumanuk
Richard Martinez
Maximiliano Favarato
Joel Olvera
Myriah Garcia

Connor Tremallo
Mustafa Igbal
Clint Erxleben
Austin Scoggin
Aditya Gosala
Crystal Forsythe
James Yates
Navid Leelani
Jingjing Chen
Armando Calvillo
Machell Riske

Maria Bernabe
Julie Loyd
Matthew Dorsett

Rebecca De Los Santos

Second Place Awards

Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Marshall HS

Seguin HS

School of Science and Technology

Jay Science and Engineering Academy
School of Science and Technology

Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Madison HS

Seguin HS

School of Science and Technology

Third Place Awards

Seguin HS

Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Warren HS

John Paul Stevens High School

John Paul Stevens High School

Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Warren HS

Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Mittal Christian Academy

Seguin HS

Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Seguin HS

Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Keystone Upper

School of Science and Technology
Clark HS

Warren HS

Seguin HS

Seguin HS

Fourth Place Awards
School of Science and Technology
Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Seguin HS
Seguin HS
School of Science and Technology
School of Science and Technology
School of Science and Technology
Health Careers HS
Health Careers HS
School of Science and Technology
Seguin HS

Honorable Mention

School of Science and Technology
School of Science and Technology
School of Science and Technology
School of Science and Technology
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Behavioral
Behavioral
Biochemistry
Chemistry
Engineering
Engineering
Medicine and Health
Medicine and Health
Microbiology
Microbiology
Zoology

Behavioral
Behavioral
Behavioral
Behavioral
Botany
Botany
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Environmental
Environmental
Math and Computers
Medicine and Health
Microbiology
Physics
Zoology

Behavioral
Chemistry
Chemistry
Engineering
Environmental
Environmental
Environmental
Math and Computers
Microbiology
Physics
Zoology

Behavioral
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry



6604
6801
6812
6205
6210
6215
7003
7006
7205

Corey Garcia
Garret Rab

Jorden Castaneda
Austin Sherbondy
Daniel Martinez
Alexander Harrison
Alexis Garcia
Diana Jusino
Victor Rodriguez

Warren HS

Seguin HS

Warren HS

School of Science and Technology
School of Science and Technology
Warren HS

School of Science and Technology
School of Science and Technology

Jay Science and Engineering Academy
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Earth and Space
Engineering
Engineering
Environmental
Environmental
Environmental

Math and Computers
Math and Computers
Physics



