# Alamo Regional Junior Academy of Science University of Texas at San Antonio February 10, 2008

### **Senior Division**

Academy	I	Grand	<b>Prizes</b>
---------	---	-------	---------------

1st Grand Prize	Miranda Harris	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Physics
2nd Grand Prize	Morgan Watson-Morris	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Engineering
3rd Grand Prize	Justin Marmolejo	Seguin HS	Chemistry
4th Grand Prize	Charles Barnes	Seguin HS	Math and Computers
5th Grand Prize	Mary Basile	Roosevelt HS	Engineering

#### **Academy II Grand Prizes**

1st Grand Prize	Kenneth Barshop	St. Mary's Hall Upper School	Biochemistry
2nd Grand Prize	Nayana Ghosh-Choudhury	Health Careers HS	Biochemistry
3rd Grand Prize	Dianna Liu	Clark HS	Medicine and Health
4th Grand Prize	Andrew Emerald	Marshall HS	Medicine and Health
5th Grand Prize	Christopher Cervantes	Marshall HS	Microbiology

# **Academy III Grand Prizes**

1st Grand Prize	Neela Thangada	Keystone Upper	Botany
2nd Grand Prize	Neil Redfield	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Behavioral
3rd Grand Prize	Arnold Martinez	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Botany
4th Grand Prize	Usman Mohammed	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Zoology
5th Grand Prize	Amber Metzner	Seguin HS	Environmental

# **Highest In Category Awards**

5003	Sarah Bittner	Seguin HS	Behavioral
5202	Elizabeth Lopez	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Biochemistry
5401	Austin Martin	Seguin HS	Botany
5402	Elijah Iniekpo	School of Science and Technology	Botany
6414	Erika Martinez	John Paul Stevens High School	Chemistry
6602	Caitlin Smith	School of Science and Technology	Earth and Space
6815	James Fritz	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Engineering
6202	Huzeifa Badshah	Health Careers HS	Environmental
7001	Kevin Mader	Clark HS	Math and Computers
5608	Sovreyne Dougherty	John Paul Stevens High School	Medicine and Health
5805	Soon Moon	Health Careers HS	Microbiology
7204	Jessica Diaz De Tuesta	Warren HS	Physics
6002	Elizabeth Dick	Seguin HS	Zoology

### **First Place Awards**

5001	Pauline Nguyen	Health Careers HS	Behavioral
5006	Michelle Lawrence	Seguin HS	Behavioral
5011	Caitlin Rosen	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Behavioral
5015	Derek Reihl	Seguin HS	Behavioral
6406	Dominice Cavallini	Winston School of San Antonio	Chemistry
6603	Amanda Williamson	Seguin HS	Earth and Space
6605	Rebecca Degraffenreid	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Earth and Space
6811	Thomas Heriford	Warren HS	Engineering
6814	Nga Tang	Health Careers HS	Engineering
5802	Jennifer Rinehart	Seguin HS	Microbiology
6005	Ashton Nall	Seguin HS	Zoology

		Second Place Awards	
5008	Heather Waring	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Behavioral
5017	Aman Agrawala	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Behavioral
5203	Michael Rodriguez	Marshall HS	Biochemistry
6402	Jamie Altenhof	Seguin HS	Chemistry
6805	Ryker Norris	School of Science and Technology	Engineering
6810	Ramon Medellin	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Engineering
5601	Rabia Ali	School of Science and Technology	Medicine and Health
5603	James Bassett	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Medicine and Health
5801	Shivani Gaitonde	Madison HS	Microbiology
5807	Kathryn Burns	Seguin HS	Microbiology
6004	Marissa Hickox	School of Science and Technology	Zoology
		Third Place Awards	
F007	Aliaia I lantinga		Daharianal
5007	Alicia Hastings	Seguin HS	Behavioral
5010	Aspen Meineke	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Behavioral
5012	Richard Vega Jordan Garner	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Behavioral
5018 5405		Warren HS	Behavioral
	Lesley Chulo	John Paul Stevens High School	Botany
5406 6404	Leann Lopez Anja Guillory	John Paul Stevens High School	Botany
6404	Sierra Van Den Dries	Jay Science and Engineering Academy Warren HS	Chemistry
6412	Cash Reid		Chemistry
6413	Cash Reid Chris Mittal	Jay Science and Engineering Academy  Mittal Christian Academy	Chemistry
6803	Teresa Gonzalez	Seguin HS	Chemistry Engineering
6807	Alyssa Bennett	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Engineering
6808	Adan Sanchez	Seguin HS	Engineering
6809	Diamond Mason	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Engineering
6206	Robert Mcafee	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Environmental
6207	Aaron Greenfield	Keystone Upper	Environmental
7004	Viktor Rumanuk	School of Science and Technology	Math and Computers
5611	Richard Martinez	Clark HS	Medicine and Health
5806	Maximiliano Favarato	Warren HS	Microbiology
7203	Joel Olvera	Seguin HS	Physics
6006	Myriah Garcia	Seguin HS	Zoology
		Fourth Place Awards	
5004	O T "		B
5004	Connor Tremallo	School of Science and Technology	Behavioral
6401	Mustafa Iqbal	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Chemistry
6405	Clint Erxleben	Seguin HS	Chemistry
6806	Austin Scoggin	Seguin HS	Engineering
6203	Aditya Gosala	School of Science and Technology	Environmental
6211	Crystal Forsythe	School of Science and Technology	Environmental
6213	James Yates	School of Science and Technology	Environmental
7002	Navid Leelani	Health Careers HS	Math and Computers
5804	Jingjing Chen	Health Careers HS	Microbiology
7201	Armando Calvillo	School of Science and Technology	Physics
6003	Machell Riske	Seguin HS	Zoology
		Honorable Mention	
5009	Maria Bernabe	School of Science and Technology	Behavioral
6407	Julie Loyd	School of Science and Technology	Chemistry
6408	Matthew Dorsett	School of Science and Technology	Chemistry
6409	Rebecca De Los Santos	School of Science and Technology	Chemistry

6604	Corey Garcia	Warren HS	Earth and Space
6801	Garret Rab	Seguin HS	Engineering
6812	Jorden Castaneda	Warren HS	Engineering
6205	Austin Sherbondy	School of Science and Technology	Environmental
6210	Daniel Martinez	School of Science and Technology	Environmental
6215	Alexander Harrison	Warren HS	Environmental
7003	Alexis Garcia	School of Science and Technology	Math and Computers
7006	Diana Jusino	School of Science and Technology	Math and Computers
7205	Victor Rodriguez	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Physics